THE CITY OF NAPOLEON

BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT
255 W. RIVERVIEW
(419)592-4010

Building Permit Page 1 of 1
Permit Number: BP2006-86 Printed: 8/16/2006
ADDRESS: 416 Appian Ave.

Applicant Approval Date:

Name: Hanson's Window Company, LLC
Address: 385 W Dussel Dr
Maumee, OH 43537

Owners

Name: Mr. Chris Moden
Address: 416 Appian Ave

Napoleon, OH 43545

Phone: 419-599-4461

Contractors
Contractor Type: Other
Name: Hanson's Window Company, LLC Maumee, OH 43537
Address: 385 W Dussel Dr

Phone: 419-482-8400

Fees and Receipts:

Number Description Amount
FEE2006-353 Windows/Doors (Auto) $18.00
Total Fees: $18.00

RCPT2006-192 $18.00

Total Receipts:

0
0

replacing 13 windows

APPLICANTS SIGNATURE:
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CITY OF NAPOLEON GENERAL PERMIT APPLICATION

THIS APPLICATION IS FOR RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION INCLUDING BUILDING, ELECTRICAL,;
PLUMBING, MECHANICAL, DEMILITIONS, REMODELING

Date_z_j_i l O Job Location 4 o APPIG.V\

owner. L N1IQ Moden Phone_41 9 - 599 - L’L}Lﬂ/

Owner Address_Ui| (L9 POION  ciy N{xp _zis 3545
Conmtorﬂ&,r]SDﬂS ' V\I! ﬂdOUU e - UXR-84DD
Description of work to be preformed [+ R |2 Windowls

Estimated cost of work to be preformed & L'} | giﬁ O : oo

Please indicate the type of work you will be pecforming by v

- AIC Add On : : — _Remodeling
__ Boiler Replacement 2 —_Roofing

__ Curbing ____Sewer Repairs
__ Decks - —_ Sidewali
—_Driveway — __Siding
—Electrical Service Upgrade . _Sign
—Electrical Service New ’ Storage Shed
___Fence _ ____Street Bond

— Foundation —_Swimming Pool
——Furnace Repfacement —_Temp Electric
___Furnace New — Water Tap
__Lawn Meter _KWind owS
___Plumbing Zoning
___Others

Permit Number

dZ0i€e0 +0 €0 unr .
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Dec 06 0S 11:48a

PERMIT COST WORKSHEET
JOB BASE FEE TOTAL
SIDING (only) TOTAL SQ X 1.00+ $5.00 = 5
ROOFING (only) TOTAL SQ X1.00+ 85.00 - s
WINDOWS (only) # OF WINDOWS |D X 1.00 + $5.00 = $/g.00
ELECTRICAL # OF CIRCUTS X3.00+  $1500 - $
ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE $15.00 - $
PLUMBING (INSIDE) repairs only $10.00 = $
PLUMBING/SEWER (OUTSIDE) §2500 = $
WATER HEATER §5.00 $
SHED UNDER 200 SQ FT $5.00 $
FURNACE OR A/C (REPLACEMNT) 5 5.00 $
DEMOLITION (only) $30.00 ., 8
SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT/ NEW $25.00 8
DRIVEWAY $25.00 $
ALL CONSTRUCTION, ALTERATIONS,
REMODELING, SHEDS, DECKS & FENCES NOT'
LISTEDABOVE IS BASED ON COST OF WORK
BEING PERFORMED.
COST OF WORK 3 (sm;-: CHART) $
0.00 | - 250.00 0.00 11.000.00 | - 7| 11.999.00 | 25,00
250.00 | - 1,000.00 | 10.00 12.000.00 | - 12.988.00 | 28.00
1.000.00 | - 1,888.00 | 12.00 13.000.00 | - 13.889.00 | 27.00
2,000.00 | - 2999.00 | 14.00 14.000.00 | - 14,999.00 | 28.00
3.000.00 | - 3.988.00 | 16.0D 15,000.00 | -:| 15.989.00 | 29.00
4,000.00 | - 4,890.00 | 18.00 1€.000.00 | - 16,889.00 | 30.00
5.000.00 | - $,895.00 | .15.00 17.00000 | - | 17,989.00 31.00
6.000.00 | - 6,999.00 | 20.00° 18.000.00 | -:| 48,998.00 | 32.00
7.000.,00 | - 7,999.00 | 21.00 18,000.00 | - ;| 19.988.00 | 33.00
8,000.00 | - 8.898.00 ; 2200 20,000.00 : --| 20.999.00 [ 34.00
5.000.00 |- | 9.899.00| 23.00 21,000.00 | - 21995900 | 35.00
10,000.00 |- | 10809.00 | 24.00 22,000.00 | -:| 22.989.00 | 35.00 |
Over 22.998 | | Piease Call ]
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285 West Dussel Drive
Maumee, Chic 43537

PH: 419-482-8400
Fax: 419-482-8425 |
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